
Place First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total
Final 
Total

1 Anthony Rodriguez 128 126 135 389 Elijah Wiesner 128 152 149 429 818
2 Rylin Jordan 82 83 113 278 Savanna Wood 119 112 100 331 609
3 Ryan Richter 101 135 136 372 Rylin Jordan 78 68 82 228 600

Place First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total
Final 
Total

1 Evelyn James 188 143 189 520 Lily Ratledge 141 153 215 509 1029
2 Lauren Bacys 187 191 170 548 Brooke Stroud 134 149 164 447 995
3 Lauren Bacys 194 166 187 547 Brooke Stroud 118 115 211 444 991
4 Eason Taylor 126 243 122 491 Brooke Bozych 146 102 115 363 854
5 Nathan Sisco 131 171 121 423 Holden Randall 143 121 150 414 837
6 Samantha French 171 113 188 472 Ruby French 117 96 131 344 816
7 Jack Smith 98 133 125 356 Rylan Voyles 157 142 155 454 810
8 Colton Saldecki 130 159 137 426 Jayden Zink 128 132 101 361 787
9 Madison Kraus 105 135 121 361 Skyla Greco 127 123 154 404 765

10 Nicolas Sanfratello 133 93 93 319 Tyler Hoger 146 118 149 413 732
11 Brooke Bozych 124 109 104 337 Addison McGrath 93 117 86 296 633

Place First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total
Final 
Total

1 Anthony Araujo 208 214 279 701 Arianna Araujo 136 135 192 463 1164
2 Peter Garcia 172 144 135 451 Ramiro Garcia 239 228 237 704 1155
3 Amber Bozych 170 153 234 557 Heidi Johnson 155 181 222 558 1115
4 Ryan Boland 166 172 153 491 Kamdyn Raymond 222 219 182 623 1114
5 Chase Simmons 206 138 212 556 Marquez Horton 164 199 193 556 1112
6 Cassidy Davenport 165 185 145 495 Madison Davenport 227 187 201 615 1110
7 Demi Kontos 200 212 204 616 Kadie Kontos 160 193 134 487 1103
8 Gina Scichowski 168 181 243 592 Savannah Dickson 163 148 198 509 1101
9 Jake Casso 161 169 150 480 Jayden Smith 201 215 204 620 1100

Division B - Doubles 141-200 $

Division C - Doubles 201-260 $

Division D - Doubles 261-320 $



10 Gracie French 215 206 156 577 Tyler MacDonald 189 176 156 521 1098
11 Tyler Richter 216 227 199 642 Ryan Richter 186 124 135 445 1087
12 Amber Bozych 150 167 165 482 Tyler MacDonald 232 199 169 600 1082
13 Mataya Caldwell 145 169 138 452 Chloe Day 197 182 243 622 1074
14 Savanna Jordan 157 163 181 501 Lani Breedlove 173 226 173 572 1073
15 Demi Kontos 167 176 173 516 Kadie Kontos 163 170 148 481 997
16 Carter Starkey 148 124 149 421 Allison Roberts 185 191 194 570 991
17 Adan Guerrero 152 181 123 456 Veronica Martin 178 185 160 523 979
18 Ryan Boland 173 144 129 446 Cole Boland 148 143 152 443 889
19 Hunter Kirby 159 148 117 424 Garrett Johnson 147 166 106 419 843

Place First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total
Final 
Total

1 Ashlin Teves 236 299 256 791 Allison Roberts 256 253 177 686 1477
2 Griffin Jordan 210 229 278 717 Landin Jordan 204 194 278 676 1393
3 Hailey Bozych 176 245 239 660 Isabella Colon 237 227 214 678 1338
4 Justin Gmach 191 224 247 662 Nick Schwartz 224 213 196 633 1295
5 Bobby Habetler 214 211 239 664 Jacob Perry 246 196 171 613 1277
6 Ryan Thruman 188 201 170 559 Ian Keeney 269 214 220 703 1262
7 Blake Attig 181 223 221 625 Matthew Smith 202 196 223 621 1246
8 Meghan Bacys 214 203 157 574 Haylie Frick 236 218 206 660 1234
8 Anthony Lizzio 249 169 206 624 Joey Lizzio 233 198 179 610 1234

10 Landen Miller 244 222 224 690 Caston Dhuse 143 182 215 540 1230
11 Heidi Johnson 190 173 203 566 Griffin Roake 181 240 224 645 1211
12 Justin Gmach 213 205 221 639 Chase Heling 222 192 157 571 1210
13 Chase Heling 196 193 191 580 Nick Schwartz 217 191 215 623 1203
14 Lida Burgos 134 209 227 570 Caden Fairless 210 232 179 621 1191
15 Jos Weems 176 202 169 547 Landin Jordan 210 224 201 635 1182
16 Jos Weems 193 219 169 581 Tyler Williams 203 210 184 597 1178
17 Emma Punter 226 198 178 602 Paige Matiasek 168 215 190 573 1175
18 Chase Heling 155 146 191 492 Nick Schwartz 183 235 259 677 1169
19 Maxine Lathrop 157 170 222 549 Taylor Dunaway 189 210 218 617 1166
20 Abigail Starkey 166 196 257 619 Gianna Brandolino 156 246 140 542 1161
21 Amber Bozych 175 171 189 535 Madelyn Lathrop 235 180 205 620 1155

Division E - Doubles 321-380 $



22 Rory Stubler 171 212 192 575 Chase Heling 175 167 237 579 1154
23 Lida Burgos 149 201 177 527 Caden Fairless 186 247 188 621 1148
24 Rory Stubler 162 167 171 500 Nick Schwartz 194 226 223 643 1143
25 Emily Riley 160 186 154 500 Andrew Riley 146 259 237 642 1142
25 Rory Stubler 193 201 156 550 Nick Schwartz 182 204 206 592 1142
27 Justin Gmach 156 234 162 552 Nick Schwartz 177 203 209 589 1141
28 Christopher Kawal 168 235 160 563 Anthony Andrade 221 184 172 577 1140
29 Rory Stubler 153 205 204 562 Chase Heling 153 186 233 572 1134
30 Kaylee McNab 181 236 184 601 Faith Sprout 164 162 185 511 1112
31 LeAnn Severson 137 137 191 465 Amanda Bohn 243 224 178 645 1110
32 Abigail Starkey 175 180 171 526 Griffin Jordan 191 202 181 574 1100
33 Brody Johnson 165 148 174 487 Braden Kidd 195 204 210 609 1096
34 Heidi Johnson 199 199 196 594 Cameron Johnson 158 187 153 498 1092
34 Anthony Lizzio 183 170 146 499 Braden Kidd 249 187 157 593 1092
36 Griffin Roake 189 170 181 540 Jos Weems 170 176 187 533 1073
36 Jos Weems 170 176 187 533 Griffin Roake 189 170 181 540 1073
38 Rachel Clifton 207 247 231 685 Ashley Sanchez 114 128 140 382 1067
39 Laura Rohlfs 180 158 171 509 Braden Kidd 196 199 135 530 1039
40 Justin Gmach 178 180 193 551 Chase Heling 150 153 159 462 1013
41 Jos Weems 216 191 180 587 Eason Taylor 125 133 127 385 972
42 Meghan Bacys 0 0 0 0 Haylie Frick 0 0 0 0 0

Place First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total
Final 
Total

1 Danny LaBonte 254 277 224 755 Matthew LaBonte 259 221 201 681 1436
2 Jeremy Martinez 183 246 273 702 Eric Roberts 268 210 245 723 1425
3 Megan Kolberg 218 212 201 631 Landin Jordan 277 222 258 757 1388
4 Ian Ridgway 181 178 256 615 Megan Kolberg 246 279 244 769 1384
5 Michael Rae 255 243 227 725 Makala Rae 184 255 215 654 1379
6 Cameron Crowe 244 223 269 736 Brendan Day 175 217 217 609 1345
7 Edgar Burgos 233 224 188 645 Alex Acosta 230 253 204 687 1332
8 Alex Acosta 248 241 231 720 William Sulima 170 252 159 581 1301
9 Hailey Bozych 202 245 257 704 Trevor White 180 224 191 595 1299

10 Riley Runowiecki 230 222 232 684 Michael Rae 246 206 152 604 1288

Division F - Doubles 381 & Over $



11 Connor Mooney 247 233 200 680 Jermarrion Simmons 223 181 193 597 1277
12 Makala Rae 238 202 236 676 Michael Rae 216 211 157 584 1260
13 Heather Carlson 227 224 202 653 Todd Rene Fournier 220 180 193 593 1246
14 Madelyn Lathrop 160 192 193 545 Christian Lanan 219 205 242 666 1211
15 Dake Titus 142 215 170 527 Eric Roberts 221 195 245 661 1188
16 Sydney Lewis 209 222 168 599 Ian Ridgway 209 153 215 577 1176
17 Dake Titus 168 157 181 506 Eric Roberts 201 206 238 645 1151
18 Heather Carlson 214 208 181 603 Michael Rae 162 192 181 535 1138
19 Paul Lantz Jr. 200 155 154 509 Madelyn Lathrop 199 213 214 626 1135
20 Devin Titus 155 198 166 519 Jeremy Martinez 170 211 225 606 1125
21 Devin Titus 134 190 197 521 Jeremy Martinez 247 184 137 568 1089

Place First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total First Name Last Name 1 2 3 Total
Final 
Total

1 Megan Kolberg 237 256 237 730 Cameron Crowe 212 229 236 677 1407
2 Edward Burgos 171 188 192 551 Edgar Burgos 226 172 197 595 1146

Division G - Doubles 441 & Over  $



Place First Name Last Name 1 2 3 HDCP Total First Name Last Name 1 2 3 HDCP Total
Final 
Total

1 Hailey Bozych 176 245 239 26 738 Isabella Colon 237 227 214 31 771 1509
2 Griffin Jordan 210 229 278 20 777 Landin Jordan 204 194 278 8 700 1477
3 Ryan Thruman 188 201 170 32 655 Ian Keeney 269 214 220 32 799 1454
4 Demi Kontos 200 212 204 54 778 Kadie Kontos 160 193 134 60 667 1445
5 Tyler Richter 216 227 199 21 705 Ryan Richter 186 124 135 96 733 1438
6 Landen Miller 244 222 224 9 717 Caston Dhuse 143 182 215 59 717 1434
7 Lauren Bacys 187 191 170 55 713 Brooke Stroud 134 149 164 87 708 1421
8 Lauren Bacys 194 166 187 55 712 Brooke Stroud 118 115 211 87 705 1417
9 Justin Gmach 191 224 247 14 704 Nick Schwartz 224 213 196 23 702 1406

10 Amber Bozych 150 167 165 59 659 Tyler MacDonald 232 199 169 45 735 1394
11 Anthony Rodriguez 128 126 135 91 662 Elijah Wiesner 128 152 149 99 726 1388
12 Gracie French 215 206 156 50 727 Tyler MacDonald 189 176 156 45 656 1383
13 Ryan Boland 166 172 153 53 650 Kamdyn Raymond 222 219 182 35 728 1378
14 Amber Bozych 170 153 234 59 734 Heidi Johnson 155 181 222 21 621 1355
15 Lida Burgos 134 209 227 44 702 Caden Fairless 210 232 179 8 645 1347
16 Chase Simmons 206 138 212 36 664 Marquez Horton 164 199 193 41 679 1343
17 Heidi Johnson 190 173 203 21 629 Griffin Roake 181 240 224 22 711 1340
18 Demi Kontos 167 176 173 54 678 Kadie Kontos 163 170 148 60 661 1339
19 Amber Bozych 175 171 189 59 712 Madelyn Lathrop 235 180 205 2 626 1338
20 Bobby Habetler 214 211 239 5 679 Jacob Perry 246 197 171 14 656 1335
21 Edgar Burgos 233 224 188 0 645 Alex Acosta 230 253 204 0 687 1332
22 Kaylee McNab 181 236 184 43 730 Faith Sprout 164 162 185 27 592 1322
23 Mataya Caldwell 145 169 138 59 629 Chloe Day 197 182 243 23 691 1320
24 Christopher Kawal 168 235 160 49 710 Anthony Andrade 221 184 172 10 607 1317
25 Gina Scichowski 168 181 243 34 694 Savannah Dickson 163 148 198 38 623 1317
26 Adan Guerrero 152 181 123 60 636 Veronica Martin 178 185 160 49 670 1306
27 Lida Burgos 149 201 177 44 659 Caden Fairless 186 247 188 8 645 1304
28 Emma Punter 226 198 178 31 695 Paige Matiasek 168 215 190 10 603 1298
29 Savanna Jordan 157 163 181 44 633 Lani Breedlove 173 226 173 31 665 1298
30 Brody Johnson 165 148 174 61 670 Braden Kidd 195 204 210 4 621 1291
31 Nathan Sisco 131 171 121 76 651 Holden Randall 143 121 150 73 633 1284
32 Chase Heling 196 193 191 4 592 Nick Schwartz 217 191 215 23 692 1284

Doubles HANDICAP



33 Rylin Jordan 82 83 113 110 608 Savanna Wood 119 112 100 114 673 1281
34 Eason Taylor 126 243 122 60 671 Brooke Bozych 146 102 115 82 609 1280
35 Rory Stubler 162 167 171 22 566 Nick Schwartz 194 226 223 23 712 1278
36 Rory Stubler 193 201 156 22 616 Nick Schwartz 182 204 206 23 661 1277
37 Abigail Starkey 166 196 257 14 661 Gianna Brandolino 156 246 140 22 608 1269
38 Samantha French 171 113 188 55 637 Ruby French 117 96 131 95 629 1266
39 Justin Gmach 213 205 221 14 681 Chase Heling 222 192 157 4 583 1264
40 Jack Smith 98 133 125 106 674 Rylan Voyles 157 142 155 45 589 1263
41 Ryan Boland 173 144 129 53 605 Cole Boland 148 143 152 69 650 1255
42 Justin Gmach 156 234 162 14 594 Nick Schwartz 177 203 209 23 658 1252
43 Chase Heling 155 146 191 4 504 Nick Schwartz 183 235 259 23 746 1250
44 Jos Weems 176 202 169 14 589 Landin Jordan 210 224 201 8 659 1248
45 Jos Weems 193 219 169 14 623 Tyler Williams 203 210 184 8 621 1244
46 Heidi Johnson 199 199 196 21 657 Cameron Johnson 158 187 153 27 579 1236
47 Rory Stubler 171 212 192 22 641 Chase Heling 175 167 237 4 591 1232
48 Carter Starkey 148 124 149 65 616 Allison Roberts 185 191 194 14 612 1228
49 Ryan Richter 101 135 136 96 660 Rylin Jordan 78 68 82 110 558 1218
50 Madison Kraus 105 135 121 80 601 Skyla Greco 127 123 154 69 611 1212
51 Hunter Kirby 159 148 117 56 592 Garrett Johnson 147 166 106 65 614 1206
52 Abigail Starkey 175 180 171 14 568 Griffin Jordan 191 202 181 20 634 1202
53 Rory Stubler 153 205 204 22 628 Chase Heling 133 186 233 4 564 1192
54 Nicolas Sanfratello 133 93 93 84 571 Tyler Hoger 146 118 149 68 617 1188
55 Colton Saldecki 130 159 137 54 588 Jayden Zink 128 132 101 79 598 1186
56 Griffin Roake 189 170 181 22 606 Jos Weems 170 176 187 14 575 1181
57 Jos Weems 216 191 180 14 629 Eason Taylor 125 133 127 54 547 1176
58 Brooke Bozych 124 109 104 84 589 Addison McGrath 93 117 86 93 575 1164
59 Edward Burgos 171 188 192 0 551 Edgar Burgos 226 172 197 0 595 1146
60 Laura Rohlfs 180 158 171 26 587 Braden Kidd 196 199 135 4 542 1129
61 Justin Gmach 178 180 193 14 593 Chase Heling 150 153 159 4 474 1067
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